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Happy Birthday!
Ashton Carey
Adam Smith
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Wednesday due to an
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Due to a near miss on
the school crossing
recently, we would
like to advise every-
one to be mindful
when using the cross-
ing. We have no
crossing patrol and
the High Road is an
extremely busy road.
Unfortunately we
cannot assume that
cars will stop for us,
so please do all take
extra care.

Don't forget you have until
Friday 23rd March to enter
our.Easter colouring com-
pletion! 50p to enter and
the chance of winning an
Easter Egg (2 prizes per
class). Extra entries are
available from the office.

Good Luck!

Jack Trelawny came to visit the children this week and was a
huge success. The children loved it and were enthralled as
Jack read parts of his book to them and spoke to them about
how Re writes his books. A letter has gon in-
formation and giving you the o i# to order his books
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#& +  from Tuesday 6th March until Thurs-
day 8th March. Gifts will be beauti-
fully bagged and wrapped for that

special person!
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Illuminate Allstars are looking for Do..r./’t. F
Orget:

children aged from 4 upwards to join ]

their competitive cheerleading team. There have be

All abilities are welcome and the clas- home ’Gfely

ses start from Friday 20th April at
Seevic College.

For more information please contact
them directly:
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prefer a roll at lunchtime rather
than a school dinner. Many thanks

Attendance

The attendance figures are in! Safeguarding )
Here are the top three classes for last At Jotmans Hall School, the safety of all ourmé
week: pupils is of paramount importance.

: If you have any concerns regarding child
: protection or keeping a child safe, please

Willow gcontact our Designated Safeguarding Lead -
Acorn Mrs P Lovett. :
Lime Deputy Safeguarding Lead - Mrs N Kadwill

Dates for your diary ...Tear me off and stick me on the fridge!

DATE EVENT
Tuesday 27th February 2018 Beech Class—Racquets Festival 9.30-11.30 am
Monday 5th March 2018 FOJH Meeting @ 3.30pm
Monday 12th March 2018 Infant Music Festival @ 1.00pm—2.30pm
Wednesday 14th March 2018 Willow Coffee Morning
Wednesday 25th April 2018 Beech Coffee Morning
Thursday 3rd May 2018 Non Pupil Day (Polling Day)
Wednesday 2th May 2018 Cedar Coffee Morning
Tuesday 19th June 2018 Acorn Coffee Morning
Monday 11th June 2018 Junior Music Festival
Tuesday 26th June 2018 Sports Day
Monday 2nd July 2018 Non Pupil Day




